WEDNESDAY, 10.01.2024.

Printing time:10:15

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:30| 8938 |INDSC |KERALA B. SHILL.L. 1.40(4.40|7.25|1.97|12.0|2.75|32.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.82|1.55|1.45|3.30|2.75|14.0| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.30
11:30/8939 |TIPL |M.BOLESL. TEPLICE 1.70{3.90 | 3.90|2.50 | 5.60|4.00| 10.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.102.20 | 1.87|1.60 | 3.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.52 | 1.82 | 1.55 | 2.60
12:00111357|CFR |VARNSDORF  |JABLONEC 3.80|4.30|1.67|5.40|2.35]|10.0|3.70|3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80|4.30 | 3.99|1.82|6.75]|1.47 | 3.50|1.35 | 1.40|2.00 | 1.32
12:0011358 CFR  |SLAVEN KAPFENB. 1.4714.40|5.30]2.00|7.25]|3.00|16.0|2.701.35|1.921.95|1.70 | 1.55]|1.45|3.05|2.20 | 10.5|1.40 | 1.60 ] 1.30 | 2.80
13:00111359/CFR  |PAKS SIOFOK 1.10]9.00 | 14.0]1.22| 20.0 4.10]1.15|1.37 1.90|1.97
13:00| 8744 |PRMV [LAZIO M19 NAPOL.M19 1.45|4.30|5.70]2.00 | 8.002.95|18.012.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.80 | 1.55|1.47 | 3.30| 2.40 | 11.0 | 1.52 | 1.82 ] 1.37 | 3.30
13:00| 8940 [ZAM 1 |TRIDENT KABWE W. 4.80|3.30|1.75|8.50|2.85|17.0|5.50| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 9.50 2.25
13:4511360BRSPK|JOINV.M20 BRAG.M20 8.50|4.50|1.35|16.0|1.9035.0|2.60|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|12.0 | 11.0/3.10 | 18.0| 1.45|3.20|1.95|2.15|5.10 | 1.37
14:00(12158 PT23P |S.CL.M23 MAFRA M23 1.95|3.45|3.60|3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80 |2.30|1.72|4.90|2.15|9.00|1.65 | 1.90| 1.80 | 2.70
14:00/ 8741 |[ETH 1 |DEFENC.F. H.KENEMA 1.83(3.30|4.30]|2.95|7.25|5.60 | 15.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.60 |2.40|1.87 |6.00|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.15 | 4.50
14:00| 8746 |PRMV |FIORE.M19 MILAN M19 4.4013.90|1.636.25|2.40]11.0|3.90|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]5.90 | 5.40]2.20 |9.50| 1.60 | 3.99 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 3.05 | 1.57
14:00| 8984 |EGYP2|WADI DEG. ASWAN 1.88]3.25|4.10]3.05|7.00|5.80|13.0|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00|3.50]3.90|2.50]1.92 |6.25|2.80 | 10.5]2.20|2.90]2.30 | 4.50
14:10/2991 |SAR 2 |AL SAFA QADISIYAH 6.25]3.90|1.50[10.02.25]20.0|3.45|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]8.50 | 8.00|2.90|15.0]|1.62 |3.90]|1.95|2.35|4.70 | 1.62
14:30(/2992 |SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. AL AR.J. 3.00|3.00|2.40|5.10|4.00]9.50 | 8.00|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40]6.00 | 4.602.30|9.50]|2.15|7.25]|2.00|2.85|3.30 | 2.65
14:30/ 8983 |[EGYP2|PETROJET HARAS 2.55]2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 | 3.70|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.00|2.10|2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
14:40/2993 |SAR 2 |ORUBAH FAISALY 2.55|3.25|2.60]|4.10|4.30]8.00|8.00/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|4.10|3.35|1.92|6.50|1.92|6.50|1.63 | 2.00|2.30 | 2.35
15:00111361/CFR  |[NURNBERG BRUGGE 3.60|4.00|1.75]5.20|2.60]9.50|4.30|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|4.30|3.99]|2.00|7.25]|1.57 | 4.10|1.45|1.72|2.35 | 1.52
15:0011435 EGYLC|GOUNAH NB EGYPT 2.50]2.95|2.90|4.20 | 5.00]8.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.70 | 3.50|2.25|7.50]2.30 | 9.50 ] 2.00 | 2.85]2.80 | 3.15
15:00| 5241 |GRC C|PANSERR. ASTER.TR. 2.80]2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35]5.30 | 3.99|2.35|8.00]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 2.75| 3.05 | 2.85
15:00|8835|ZAM 1 [MUFULIRA KANSANSHI 2.25|3.00|3.303.70|5.80|7.25|10.0 [ 1.41| 2.70 | 5.40 4.40 2.20
15:30[11362/CFR | XAMAX GRASHOP. 3.45/3.90|1.80|5.10|2.70]9.00 | 4.50|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|4.10 | 3.80| 1.95|7.25]|1.57 | 4.20|1.45|1.70 | 2.30 | 1.55
15:45(11152 BRSPK|PICOS M20 CSA M20 5.60|3.70|1.588.50|2.35]|17.0|3.70|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|7.25|7.00| 2.55 | 12.0| 1.62 | 3.99]|1.75|2.15| 3.99 | 1.57
16:0011153 BRSPK|GUAR.M20 BAHIA M20 3.50/3.35|2.00|5.50|3.15]10.0 | 5.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.00|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
16:0011363 CFR  |HERTHA MECHELEN 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00|5.005.40 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.25]1.67 | 4.90| 1.95|7.00 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
16:00/5319 |TUR 1 |KARAGUMR. KAYSERIS. 2.30|3.40/3.10]3.70|5.10]7.25|9.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|3.60 | 2.85|1.93|6.25]|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.65
16:00/ 5320 [TUR 1 |HATAYSPOR  |GAZIANTEP 2.10]3.45|3.50|3.35|5.60]6.25/10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]3.35|2.70| 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 3.05
16:00| 8950 |INDSC [NORTHE.U. JAMSHEDP. 2.50/3.30|2.65|4.10|4.30]7.50|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.70 | 3.00| 1.87 | 6.00| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.55| 1.85|2.10 | 2.20
16:30| 3723 |CAME |AVION DU umMms 2.55|2.90|2.90 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.20|3.00
17:00(11142/GHA 1 |DREAMS BOFOAKWA 1.67 | 3.45|5.20 1.55|2.30
17:0011143/GHA 1 |MEDEAMA G.OLYMP. 1.55]3.50|6.75 1.60 | 2.20
17:00111438 EGYLC|PYRAMIDS PHARCO 1.60|3.60|5.60]2.50|8.50|4.30|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.002.70 | 2.00|1.72 | 4.90|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55] 1.77 | 5.00
17:00[11439 EGYLC|C.CLEOP. ENPPI 2.00|3.20|3.70|3.306.00]6.25|11.0| 1.53 | 2.35 |4.60 | 3.40]3.90 | 2.70| 1.97 | 6.25]|2.55 | 10.5]|2.15| 2.85|2.35 | 3.90
17:00| 3741 |NIGPL |PLAT.UNI. RIVER.UN. 2.05|3.05|3.80]3.40 | 6.25 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.25|3.00
17:00| 5242 |GRC C|VOLOS NPS PAOK 7.00|4.30|1.42]12.0|2.0030.0|2.80|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|9.50 | 9.00|2.75 | 14.0| 1.50 | 3.40 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 4.40 | 1.42
17:00( 8742 |PRMV |TORIN.M19 INTER M19 2.80]3.70|2.15|4.50 | 3.40]8.00|6.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.00|3.30|1.92|6.50|1.77 | 5.70|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.30 | 1.90
17:00|8747 |[ETH 1 |H.HOSSANA ST.GEORGE 3.40/3.00|2.20|5.70|3.60]10.0|7.25|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.75 | 5.50|2.55|9.50|2.15 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.70
17:30/6603 |INTFR |S.ARABIA HONG KONGn |1.17|7.50|16.0|1.53|27.0]2.05|70.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.65|1.30]1.35|2.70|4.10 | 20.0 | 2.45|2.70 | 1.27 | 8.50
17:4511154 BRSPK/MADUR.M20 PORT.M20 2.85|3.30|2.35]|4.70|3.70]8.50|7.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.00 | 3.50 | 1.92 | 6.50| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 2.00
17:4511155BRSPK/ARAP.M20 S.AND.M20 6.254.10|1.48[10.0|2.15]25.0|3.20|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]8.00 | 7.75|2.75| 13.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.78 | 2.15| 4.10 | 1.50
18:00[11156/ BRSPK|CAPIT.M20 IVINH.M20 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10 | 15.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.30 | 1.87 | 1.65 |4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.62 | 3.50
18:0011157 BRSPK|IBRAC.M20 VITOR.M20 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.45|5.70]6.50 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.90 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25] 2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.40
18:00(11158 BRSPK/F.AM M20 B.SP M20 7.25|4.20|1.42]113.0|2.00]30.0/2.90|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|9.50 | 9.50]2.90|15.0|1.55|3.45|1.80 |2.15|4.80 | 1.45
18:00(11159 BRSPK|PATR.M20 INT.L M20 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.50]|15.0|4.10]2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|6.50 | 6.75]|2.45]|12.0|1.65|4.20|1.75|2.10|3.70 | 1.62
18:00111365CFR |HRADEC AUSTR.V. 3.45|3.70|1.85|5.302.80]9.50 | 5.10|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 5.10 | 4.20 | 2.05 | 9.00| 1.72 | 4.90 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.75 | 1.77
18:45/2913 |ISR C |IRONIR. HAP.AFULA 1.83|3.45|4.10]2.85|6.25|4.90|10.5]12.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.70 | 2.10| 1.70 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.05] 1.70 | 2.95
18:45/2914|ISR C |MAC.HERZ. TZEIREI 1.55(3.90|5.60|2.25|8.50|3.45|17.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.05|1.72|1.55|3.60|2.55|11.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.50
18:45/2915|ISR C |HOLON J. MACC.LA. 1.80(3.45|4.20]2.80|6.50|5.30|13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.90 | 2.25|1.82 |5.70| 2.55| 10.5|1.90 | 2.45| 1.85 | 3.60
18:45/2916 |ISR C |HAP.HERZ. MACCAB.A. 1.95|3.30|3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0]1.69|2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|3.45|2.55|1.87 |6.00|2.50 | 10.5|1.92 | 2.55|2.10 | 3.50
18:45/2917 |ISR C |IRONIN. MAC.KIRY. 2.25]3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20]7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.60 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.50]2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.90
19:00(1085 |ITAK [LAZIO ROMA 2.95|3.05|2.60]5.00|4.40]9.50|9.501.47|2.50|5.00|3.60|6.25|4.70|2.40|10.0|2.30 | 8.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 3.00
19:00/5315 | TUR 1 |FENERBAH. KONYASP. 1.20]6.75|14.0]1.53|25.012.10|70.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.57 |1.30]1.32 | 2.65| 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.15| 2.35] 1.25 | 6.25
19:00/5321 |TUR 1 |DEMIRSPOR ISTANBUL. 1.30|5.80|9.00]1.75|16.0|2.40 | 50.0)2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 1.58 | 1.40| 1.40 | 2.75|2.80 | 14.0 | 1.70 | 1.92 | 1.27 | 4.20
19:30/1169 |ITA3B |GUBBIO RECANAT. 1.70|3.45|4.90|2.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.80 | 2.10|1.77 | 5.10| 2.65 | 11.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
19:30112141FR1W |ST.ETIE.W REIMS W 2.90|3.70(2.10|4.60 | 3.25 1.98|1.65|2.65 1.57|1.87
19:30{12148/FR1W |L.HAVRE W BORDEAU.W 1.55]3.90|5.10]2.35|7.50 1.67 | 1.95|3.40 1.97 | 2.45
19:30112149 FR1W |DIJON W FLEURY W 3.35/3.70 | 1.87|5.30 | 2.85 1.80|1.80 | 3.00 1.77|2.15
19:30112150 FR1W |GUINGA.W MONTPEL.W 5.20/4.00|1.53]7.50|2.20 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 1.67 | 2.00
19:30| 5243 |GRC C|AEK ARIS 1.50|3.80|6.50]2.30|11.0]3.50|23.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80|2.45|1.80|1.62|3.99]|3.00|18.0|2.00 |2.50 | 1.65| 5.30
19:30| 6602 [INTFR |TUNISIA CAPE VER. 1.40/4.40|9.00)2.05|17.0]3.10|37.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|2.40 | 1.72] 1.65 | 4.10| 3.50 | 20.0 | 2.30 | 2.70 [ 1.60 | 7.25
20:00[11145BRSPK|U.SUZ.M20 GOIAS M20 6.25|4.30 | 1.45]|10.0|2.05|22.0|2.95|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0| 1.50 | 3.30 | 1.62 | 1.95 | 3.60 | 1.40
20:00{11146/BRSPK CAPIT.M20 N.MUT.M20 4.00|3.45|1.85]|6.00|2.90|11.0|5.40]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.90 | 5.50|2.40 | 10.5|1.80|5.30|1.83 |2.30|3.30 | 1.82
20:00{11366/CFR  |HANSA Il MECKLENB. 1.25|5.80|8.00|1.55|10.5|2.15|37.013.20|1.25|1.65|1.75]|1.35|1.27|1.25|2.20|2.35|13.0|1.60 | 1.70 | 1.15 | 3.20
20:00/11433 BRSPK|A.BR.M20 RECIFEM20 3.45|3.30|2.05]5.50|3.30]10.0|6.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.70 | 4.80]2.35|9.00| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.85 |2.45|3.20 | 2.15
20:15[11147 BRSPK| TAUBA.M20 CUIAB.M20 3.30|3.30|2.10]5.40|3.35]|10.0|6.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.30 | 4.40|2.30|9.00|1.92|6.00|1.80 |2.40|2.95|2.10
20:15/11148 BRSPK|D.BRA.M20 CRUZ M20 1.33]4.70|8.50|1.87|16.0]2.60|35.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|1.80 | 1.47]1.45|3.15|3.10|18.0[1.95|2.15]1.37 | 5.10
20:30{11432CFR  |WACKER O. OBERHAUS. 14.09.00|1.10]20.0|1.25 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.95|2.00
20:30(12142/SP4 2 |BARBASTRO  (GERNIKA 2.45]2.95|3.00[4.10|5.20]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
20:30/2908 ISR 1 |MAC.T.A. MAC.HAIFA 2.10|3.35|3.25|3.35|5.30]6.00|9.501.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.20|2.60|1.87 |5.70|2.15|8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.75
20:45| 4162 |PRT C |MARITIMO LEIRIJA 1.95]3.40(4.10]3.10|7.00|6.00|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|3.50|2.55]|1.95|6.25|2.70 | 11.0]1.95|2.60]2.20 | 3.90
21:00{11367|/CFR  |SIGMA O. TRNAVA 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.20 | 4.70]5.80 | 9.00| 1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 ] 3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50| 1.92 | 6.75 ]| 1.62 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.45
21:00/12151/SP4 1 |ARANDINA ZAMORA S. 3.45/3.05|2.15|5.80 | 3.60]10.0 | 6.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.50 | 5.40 | 2.45|9.50]2.05 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.90 | 2.55




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; E:'E?;
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | dw2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00| 4081 |[ESPSC|REAL MAD. ATL.MADR. 2.15|3.50|3.60]3.50|5.60]6.50|10.5]2.01|1.80|3.05|2.65|3.35|2.65|1.90|6.00]|2.35|9.50|1.67 | 2.05|2.00 | 3.00
21:00| 8599 [ELC21 |BLACK.M21 READ.M21 3.25/3.90 | 1.85]4.90 | 2.65 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35|1.55
21:00| 8718 |[ELDVK|BLACKPOOL BURTON 1.55]4.00|5.00]2.20|7.00|3.60|14.0|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]|2.20 |1.75]|1.62|3.80|2.40 | 12.0]1.75|2.10] 1.57 | 3.60
21:15/4163 |PRT C |GIL VIC. AMARANTE 1.27 15.60|12.0]1.75|22.0|2.40 | 70.0|2.03 | 1.70|2.70 | 2.50|1.88 | 1.47 | 1.47 | 3.253.80 | 23.0|2.30 | 2.55]1.40 | 7.50
21:30| 5244 |GRC C|PANATHIN. OLYMPIAK. 2.25/3.30|3.30|3.70|5.50]7.50 | 10.5| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]4.00 | 3.10|2.05|7.00]2.35|9.50 | 1.85|2.50 | 2.35 | 3.15
21:30| 8719 |ELDVK|PETERBOR. CRAWLEY 1.50|4.40|5.00]2.10|7.00|3.20| 15.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|1.80 | 1.60]1.47 | 3.25|2.20 | 10.5]1.50 | 1.67 | 1.35 | 2.80
21:30| 8731 |[ELDVK|ACCRINGT. BOLTON 3.30|3.70|1.90]5.202.90]9.00|5.30|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.90|3.99|2.00|7.25|1.72|4.70|1.62 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.77
21:45/2191 |ENG 5 |CHESTERF. GATESHEAD 1.38|4.50|7.50|1.88|12.0]2.55|33.0|2.70|1.40 | 2.00|2.001.65|1.47|1.40 |2.95|2.55|16.0|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.30 | 3.70
22:00/1083 |ITAK |MILAN ATALANTA 2.35/3.40|3.00/3.80|4.90]7.50|9.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]3.70 | 3.00| 1.93 | 6.50 ]| 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.10 | 2.60
22:00/11149 BRSPK|OESTE M20 PALM.M20 6.25|4.30|1.45|10.0|2.05]|22.0|2.95|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.50 | 3.30 | 1.62| 1.95 | 3.60 | 1.40
22:00(12143FR1W |LYON W PARIS W 1.15]7.00|13.0]1.40| 20.0 2.50|1.40|1.95 2.05|2.25
22:00| 2032 [ENGLK|LIVERPOOL FULHAM 1.4214.60(7.50]1.95|13.0|2.80|35.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|1.78 |1.55]1.47 | 3.30|2.80 | 14.0 | 1.57 | 1.88 ] 1.37 | 3.90
22:00| 4164 |PRT C |VIZELA AROUCA 2.65|3.15|2.80]4.40|4.80]9.00|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.90 | 3.60|2.20|7.25]|2.25|8.00|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.90
22:30(11161JAM 1 |HUMBLE L. CAVALIER 4.30]3.40|1.806.75|2.80]13.0|5.40|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.50|6.25]|2.65|11.0|1.82|5.90|1.95|2.55]|3.90|1.92
22:45/11364CFR |RIVER M. NEWELL'S 2.50|3.60|2.40]4.10|3.80]8.00|7.75|1.52|2.20 |4.10|3.20|4.50 | 3.40]2.15|7.00]|2.10|7.00|1.92 |2.60|2.70 | 2.60
22:45|4168 |PRT C |BENFICA BRAGA 1.65]4.00|5.20|2.50|7.75|4.00|17.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|2.15|1.85]|1.60 |3.80|2.30 | 11.0|1.55|1.85]1.52| 3.20
00:00| 1522 | BRAPE|RETRO PE CA PORTO 1.3514.50(8.50]1.93|16.0|2.75|35.0(1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.10 |1.60]1.55|3.503.35|23.0|2.30 | 2.55]1.50 | 6.25
00:30[11150 BRSPK|S.BR.M20 A.MIN M20 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40|3.05]|10.0|5.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]5.20 | 4.30|2.15|9.00|1.72 | 4.90 | 1.65| 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.80
00:55(11162JAM 1 |HARBOR V. DUNBEHOL. 2.55|3.202.65]|4.10|4.40]8.50|8.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.00|6.75]|2.00|7.00|1.70 |2.20 | 2.40 | 2.50
00:55|1521 | BRAP |POTYGUAR GLOBO 1.67 | 3.35|5.40]2.70|9.50|4.80 | 18.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|3.60 | 2.25]1.87 | 5.90|3.10 | 12.0|2.35|3.05]|2.15 | 6.25
00:55|1523 |BRAP |BARAUN.RN FORC.EL. 1.62]3.70|5.2012.40|7.75]|3.70 | 15.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]|2.15|1.801.57 | 3.80|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.52 | 3.30
03:05(1723 |[MEX 2 |TLAXCALA CANCUN 450|3.45(1.75|7.00|2.75|13.0|5.10]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.006.75|6.50|2.65|12.0|1.82|5.701.98 | 2.55|4.10 | 1.87
05:05| 1724 [MEX 2 |TAPATIO VENADOS 1.95(3.35|3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 3.20 | 2.40| 1.85 | 5.70| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35] 2.00 | 3.20
10:30| 8951 |INDSC [MUMBAI C. GOKULAM 1.3714.60|7.5011.90|13.0|2.60 | 33.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.72|1.50]1.42 |3.10|2.75| 16.0 | 1.75 | 2.05] 1.35 | 4.20




